Topic(s) | want to

address:
*Resolution
) . Do you have any special #/Ordinance
Do you wish to register . 3
We are going to hear | accommodations or needs | Amendment #/
to speak N N . . Would you prefer to be
How do you from people about that might make it easier Subject / N . .
on/support/oppose an L. .. ) . called when the item you | On this occasion, are you
plan on B Badger Prairie for you to participate if you| Presentation/ | How | want to N B . N
- " " . . . What are your . agenda item? NOTE: N ) N registered for is before | officially representing an
First Name Last Name Email City Registration Time attending N . specifically first . Do were allowed to speak Item not on the | take action on L
pronouns? Registrations to speak . . . the organization or a person
the 5 you have testimony earlier than others? (for | agenda (Note: If that topic: ..
N need to be submitted 30 g . board/commission/comm | other than yourself?
meeting? N N specific to Badger | example, caring for a loved you want to N
minutes prior to the start L A . ittee?
N Prairie? one, a disability or other | testify on more
of the meeting. . N
circumstance) than 1 item,
please include
ALL items in your
answer)
Wish to speak in
AAA Fundi support
Esther Olson emolson2@wisc.edu Belleville 9/11/2020 16:47 Zoom Yes No No R u? ‘e (provide public |Yes
equests comment at
meeting)
Wish to speak in
#c support
Karen Van Wie karen.e.vanwie@gmail.com Madison 9/14/2020 8:27 [she/her/her Zoom Yes No No M ase " (provide public |Yes No
anagemen comment at
meeting)
Gretchen Schadeberg gretchens@newbridgemadison.org Madison 9/14/2020 9:25 |she/hers Zoom No-.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to speak in
2021 H support
Marilyn Feil mfeil@sbcglobal.net Madison 9/14/2020 21:55 Zoom Yes No No . uman (provide public |No No
Services budget
comment at
meeting)
No-STOP and Submit Restoring Roots :ﬁmh - rr:g(:ter
Carrie Sanders carrie@hopecommunitycapital.com Middleton 9/15/2020 7:16 |She/her/hers  |Zoom ° N .a Y No No Planning Grant su.ppo ° INo No
Registration Form Item public comment
at meeting)
Wish to speak in
support
Sharyl Kato skato@therainbowproject.net MADISON 9/15/2020 7:51|her she Zoom Yes No No (provide public |Yes No
comment at
meeting)
Restoring Roots, a |, . .
Wish to speak in
nonprofit founded support P Yes — you will need to fill
Julie Schwab jschwab@restoringroots.org Middleton 9/15/2020 8:29|Her Zoom Yes No No _by fa_mlhes ar_]d (provide public |No outan .addmo.nal form.
individuals with Staff will email you the
comment at
Substance Use meeting) form.
Disorder 8
Hannah Rau rau@workwithchrysalis.org Madison 9/15/2020 9:50|she/her/hers  [Zoom Nof.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Defunding of the |Wish to speak in } .
. L Yes — you will need to fill
Behavioral Health |opposition t dditional f
Dani Rischall rischall@workwithchrysalis.org Madison 9/15/2020 9:53|she/her/hers  |Zoom Yes No No Resource Center |(provide public |Yes outan ,a ' lolna orm.
Staff will email you the
(BHRC) Peer comment at
. . form.
Support Position |meeting)
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minutes prior to the start L s . ittee?
N Prairie? one, a disability or other | testify on more
of the meeting. N N
circumstance) than 1 item,
please include
ALL items in your
answer)
Funding human  |Wish to speak in
service programs |support
Maggie Brickerman mhbrick@gmail.com Monona 9/15/2020 13:43 |She/Her/Hers |Zoom Yes No No instead of jails (provide public |Yes No
and law comment at
enforcement. meeting)
Wish to register
Robin Lickel robin.lickel@journeymhc.org Madison 9/15/2020 18:46 Phone No-.STOP.and Submit Reaching Roots n Su.pport (no
Registration Form public comment
at meeting)
1 wish to register
my su| t fi
Y support fora Wish to register
budget that . £
Dan Grupe dan.grupe@gmail.com Monona 9/15/2020 19:26 [He/him/his Zoom Yes No No prioritizes human n su.ppor no No
. public comment
service programs at meetin )
above jails and e
law enforcement
Michelle Horton ma.horton6@gmail.com Madison 9/15/2020 20:34 Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to register
Mary Rathert Maryrathert@gmail.com Madison 9/15/2020 20:42 [She/herhers Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit No No Restoring roots n su.pport (o No No
Registration Form public comment
at meeting)
Wish to register
Sheila Fitzgerald Sheilafitzger@gmail.com Madison 9/15/2020 20:50|She Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit Restoring Roots n su.pport (no No
Registration Form public comment
at meeting)
Support for Wish to register
Greg Smith gregsmithnow@gmail.com Madison 9/15/2020 21:23|he/him/his Phone Yes No No Restorlr\lg Roots in su‘pport (no No No
Supportive public comment
Housing Project  [at meeting)
. , |Wishto speakin
Restoring Roots'
Supportive support
Niharika Talwar niharika@hopecommunitycapital.com Madison 9/16/2020 6:17|She/her/hers  |Zoom Yes No No PP . (provide public |No No
Recovery Housing
. comment at
Project .
meeting)
Christine Haas chris.haas@journey.mhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 7:40|She, her , hers |Zoom No-STOP and Submit

Registration Form
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of the meeting. N N
circumstance) than 1 item,
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ALL items in your
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| Support
Restoring Roots in
. s Wish to register
their request for a |, £
EVELYN STORTO evstorto@gmail.com Middleton 9/16/2020 8:36 Phone Yes No No planning grant to n su.ppor no es No
. X public comment
help identify and at meeting)
acquire land for e
Recovery housing
NosSTOP and Subrit RESTORING Wlsh to r(:.g(lster
Cheryl Wittke cwittke@safercommunity.net Madison 9/16/2020 9:52[she/her/hers  |Phone © N .an uomi No No ROOTS HOUSING | Su_ppor " INo No
Registration Form public comment
PROJECT )
at meeting)
Margaret O'Brien margaretobrienl@mac.com Fitchburg 9/16/2020 11:13[NA Zoom No-.STOP.and Submit No No 5771 Chapel No No
Registration Form Valley Rd
Wish to speak in
AAA Priority support
Ted Bunck ted.bunck@gmail.com Verona 9/16/2020 11:13|Mr Zoom Yes No No Budget Item #3  |(provide public |No No
Diversity comment at
meeting)
Elicia Casey ecasey@safercommunity.net Madison 9/16/2020 11:14|She/Her/Hers |Phone No—.STOP.and Submit No No No
Registration Form
Wish to speak in
development of |support
Katherine Kamp kstarrkamp@gmail.com Madison 9/16/2020 11:16|she/her Zoom Yes supportive (provide public |No No
recovery housing [comment at
meeting)
Wish to speak in
Si rtin support
Peggy and Mike |Spiewak plsrn@tds.net Middleton 9/16/2020 11:32Mrs and Dr Zoom Yes No No uppol e (provide public |Yes No
Restoring Roots
comment at
meeting)
Wish to speak in
support
Joseh Galey jgaley@safercommunity.net Madison Wi 9/16/2020 11:55|he/him/his Zoom Yes No No recovery housing |(provide public |Yes No
comment at
meeting)
B.3 - 3. The rest of
the testimony will [Provide public
Tara Wilhelmi eoto.tribelife@gmail.com Madison 9/16/2020 12:00|she/her/hers  |Zoom Yes No No be heardinthe comment on an Yes No

order
registrations were
received

item not on an
agenda
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of the meeting. N N
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please include
ALL items in your
answer)
Robin Ryan rryan@arccommserv.com Madison 9/16/2020 12:58 Zoom No»»STOP»and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to speak in
Restoring Roots support P Yes — you will need to fill
Jacqueline Landess jslandessmd@gmail.com Mt. Horeb 9/16/2020 12:59|She/her Zoom Yes No No Supportive . (provide public |Yes outan ‘addltlo.nal form.
Recovery Housing Staff will email you the
. comment at
Project R form.
meeting)
Wish to speak in
support
Chelsey Tubbs tubbs.chels@gmail.com Madison 9/16/2020 13:00|She/her/hers  |Zoom Yes No Restoring Roots  |(provide public |Yes No
comment at
meeting)
Wish to register
Mary Flynn mcflynnmd@gmail.com Madison 9/16/2020 13:51|She/her Zoom Yes No No Restoring Roots |in Su.pport (no No No
Proposal public comment
at meeting)
Lynn Brady lynn.brady@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 13:52 Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to register
mary schmitz maryhschmitz@yahoo.com madison 9/16/2020 14:21 Phone No—.STOP.and Submit No No n su.pport (no No No
Registration Form public comment
at meeting)
Wish to speak in
. ! peak Yes — you will need to fill
Human Services  [support t an additional form
Erin Fabrizius efabrizius@gmail.com MADISON 9/16/2020 14:35|She/Her Zoom Yes No No Budget--Area (provide public |No ::J f-? jl O,I 2 oth 3
Agency on Aging [comment at attwill emaityou the
. form.
meeting)
Dave Bertrand dave.bertrand@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 14:40 Zoom Nof.STOP.and Submit No No No No
Registration Form
Lana Hamilton Ihamilton@safercommunity.net Madison 9/16/2020 14:57|She/Her Zoom Nof.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Tanya Lettman-Shue tanya.lettman@journeymhc.org madison 9/16/2020 15:04|She, her, hers |Zoom Nof.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to register
Sarah Weitz Sweitz@vitense.com Madison 9/16/2020 15:04|She her hers Zoom No-STOP and Submit in support (no No No

Registration Form

public comment
at meeting)
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Wish to speak in
support
Robin Sereno robin@tenantresourcecenter.org Madison 9/16/2020 15:05 [she/her/hers  |Phone Yes No No 2020PRES 36 (provide public |Yes No
comment at
meeting)
Renee Sutkay renee.sutkay@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 15:19she/her/hers  |Zoom No-.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Planning grant for WISh to r(:.g(lster
Marie Seckar seckarop@aol.com Madison 9/16/2020 15:41 Zoom Yes No No Restoring Roots n Su_ppor no No No
X public comment
project .
at meeting)
Jenna Ramaker jmramaker@gmail.com Madison 9/16/2020 15:42|she/hers Zoom No-.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to speak in
P Yes — you will need to fill
2020 Human support out an additional form
Amy Devine amylroehl@gmail.com Monona 9/16/2020 15:43 |she/her/hers  |Zoom Yes No No X (provide public |No N R .
Services Budget Staff will email you the
comment at
. form.
meeting)
. Wish to register
Support planning in t(n
brett Masbruch brett.masbruch@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 15:46 |mr Phone Yes No No grant for ::‘??:me:nt No No
Restoring Roots publl )
at meeting)
Wish to register
jordan dennison jordan.dennison@yahoo.com madison 9/16/2020 15:57 |he/him Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit No No supportmg n su.pport (no No No
Registration Form restoring roots public comment
at meeting)
Wish t ist
Restoring Roots’ |, shto ”:g(ls er
KRISTEN LEHKER lakerkk@gmail.com Sun Prairie 9/16/2020 16:00|she/her Zoom Yes No No Supportive n Zl:,ppor no " No No
Recovery Housing public c.ommen
at meeting)
Greg DeZell gregd@soarcms.org Madison 9/16/2020 16:07 |He him his Zoom Nof.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to register
Mary Ellen Gevelinger Gevelingerop@aol.com Madison 9/16/2020 16:07|She, her, hers [Phone No-STOP and Submit No No Support for in support (no No No

Registration Form

Restoring Roots

public comment
at meeting)
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Wish to register
Gail Bliss gail3511@gmail.com MADISON 9/16/2020 16:11|she her Zoom Yes No No support homeless in support (no | No
services public comment
at meeting)
Grantin,
.I 62 Wish to register
No-STOP and Submit planning grant in support (no
Maureen McDonnell mcdonnel@edgewood.edu Madison 9/16/2020 16:16 [she/her Zoom . . No No from Dane County .pp No No
Registration Form . public comment
to Restoring Roots .
X at meeting)
project
Steve Whayland swhayland@tds.net Madison 9/16/2020 16:20 Phone No-.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Item not on the Provide public
Cindy Tubbs cct1982@charter.net Madison 9/16/2020 16:30(Mrs Zoom Yes No No agenda. Budget .comment onan Yes No
request please. item not on an
Restoring Roots. [agenda
Clare Wagner wagnerclar@yahoo.com Madison, W|  9/16/2020 16:41|she Phone No-.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to speak in
support
Adam Brabender BrabendeAW02 @uww.edu Madison 9/16/2020 16:42|He/Him/His Zoom Yes No No (provide public |Yes No
comment at
meeting)
Wish to register Yes — you will need to fill
Scott Strong scott.strong@risewisconsin.org Madison 9/16/2020 16:56 |he/him Phone Yes No No 2020 PRES-036 n su.pport (no No outan éddltlc{nal form.
public comment Staff will email you the
at meeting) form.
Wish to register
No-STOP and Submit In favor of budget | ' tg(l
Jeffrey Frye utahfrye@aol.com Madison 9/16/2020 17:19 Zoom ° N .an uomi No No request for n su‘ppor " INo No
Registration Form ) public comment
restoring roots )
at meeting)
Wish to register
Judy Ciasto-Hoagland |drjudy4health@gmail.com Madison 9/16/2020 17:21|she Zoom Yes No No support Restoring |in su‘pport (no No No
roots public comment
at meeting)
Provide public
TEST backup stream pschmidt@cityofmadison.com Madison 9/16/2020 17:24 Zoom Yes No No comment on an No No

item not on an
agenda
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Hannah Flanagan Hannah.flanagan@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 17:38|She Her Hers  |Zoom No»»STOP»and Submit
Registration Form
Nichole Wright nichole.wright@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 17:39|she her hers Zoom No»»STOP»and Submit
Registration Form
funding for older
adult cise Wish to register Yes — you will need to fill
Jim Krueger jimk@newbridgemadison.org Madison 9/16/2020 17:44 Zoom Yes No No management, n Su_pport (no No outan faddltm_nal form.
- public comment Staff will email you the
nutrition, and )
" . at meeting) form.
cultural diversity
Karen Milner karen.milner@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 17:45 [She, her Zoom No-.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Restoring Roots’
ing Roots Wish to register
request for a . t(no
Christopher Hanchek chanchek@restoringroots.org Dane 9/16/2020 17:47 [He/Him Zoom Yes No No planning grant to n Su_ppor No No
. . public comment
identify and at meeting)
acquire land. e
Heidi Stringer stringer@countyofdane.com Madison 9/16/2020 17:56 [she/her Zoom No-.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish to register Yes — you will need to fill
Jill McHone jill.mchone@fitchburgwi.gov Fitchburg 9/16/2020 17:56 she Zoom Yes No No Senior Services n su.pport (no No outan éddltlc{nal form.
public comment Staff will email you the
at meeting) form.
No-STOP i
Katie Gallagher katieg@newbridgemadison.org Madison 9/16/2020 17:59 Zoom ° S 0 Oand Submit
Registration Form
Marcia Griskavich Marciamg@charter.net Fitchburg 9/16/2020 18:01|She/her Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Camilla Corcoran Cacorcoran@tds.net Madison 9/16/2020 18:25 Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit Restoring Roots No
Registration Form
Mary-Jo Olsen maryjo.olsen@journeymhc.org Madison 9/16/2020 18:33|she/her Zoom No—.STOP.and Submit
Registration Form
Wish t ki
sh 1o speaiin Yes — you will need to fill
Item not on support 't an additional form
Susan Herbst gramasuzill9@centurytel.net DeForest 9/16/2020 18:40(She Zoom Yes No No agenda Restoring |(provide public |Yes ou ) R N
Staff will email you the
Roots comment at

meeting)

form.




